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PWR

101.59 W1 W L W L O U PF PA Reb Steals TO Reb Steals TA SOS W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L O U O U O U O U W L W L O U PF PA SOS W L W L O U PF PA SOS

110.77 Milwaukee 42 7 27 22 24 24 120.0 107.6 59.2 7.4 14.7 55.1 6.4 15.2 0.471 26 22 0 2 5 2 10 3 11 # 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 7 13 7 8 9 10 2 6 6 6 6 122.7 107.6 0.471 3 1 2 2 3 1 123 118 0.471

109.75 Away 19 4 13 10 10 12 118.0 106.5 59.1 7.6 15.4 55.8 7.0 15.3 0.499 12 10 0 2 1 2 8 2 3 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 4 2 4 6 5 1 3 3 2 4 118.3 100.3 0.459 91 94

111.67 Home 23 3 14 12 14 12 121.8 108.5 59.2 7.3 14.1 54.4 5.9 15.1 0.479 14 12 0 0 4 0 2 1 8 # 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 9 5 4 3 5 1 3 3 4 2 127.0 114.8 0.484 93 95

 

PWR

118.23 L1 W L W L O U PF PA Reb Steals TO Reb Steals TA SOS W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L O U O U O U O U W L W L O U PF PA SOS W L W L O U PF PA SOS

106.48 New Orleans 19 31 24 24 27 21 113.0 117.1 53.6 8.1 16.1 55.2 7.6 15.9 0.518 10 8 4 5 4 3 2 0 0 0 14 16 3 4 9 7 1 3 1 2 1 0 1 1 12 7 13 13 6 6 7 5 7 4 109.9 116.6 0.513 3 1 3 1 2 2 124 111 0.518

101.70 Away 9 16 10 13 14 10 108.1 117.3 52.2 8.3 16.8 56.0 8.0 16.5 0.523 3 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 7 12 3 1 2 6 1 3 1 2 1 0 0 1 6 3 7 6 3 3 3 3 3 2 94.3 113.5 0.495 92 90

111.26 Home 10 15 14 11 13 11 117.9 117.0 54.9 7.8 15.3 54.4 7.1 15.2 0.513 7 7 3 4 3 3 1 0 0 0 7 4 0 3 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 4 6 7 3 3 4 2 4 2 125.5 119.7 0.532 92 90

Streak Teams TOSTL

W1 Milwaukee 19 4 13 10 12 10 1 2 10 12 4 6 15 7

 1 Milwaukee  Milwaukee New OrleansNew Orleans7
L1 New Orleans 10 15 14 11 7 4 7 1 13 11 6 7 15 7

( - ) ( - )

 

PWR

90.29 L3 W L W L O U PF PA Reb Steals TO Reb Steals TA SOS W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L O U O U O U O U W L W L O U PF PA SOS W L W L O U PF PA SOS

99.60 Charlotte 16 34 23 25 25 25 102.9 110.6 49.7 6.8 15.6 53.6 8.7 16.0 0.477 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 23 6 4 6 9 5 4 4 6 10 9 9 9 5 4 1 3 1 11 5 7 5 7 98.5 110.3 0.510 1 3 1 3 2 2 99 113 0.477

100.48 Away 8 18 12 13 15 11 100.6 110.6 48.3 6.9 15.2 53.7 8.6 15.0 0.520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 13 2 1 2 3 5 3 3 6 4 5 7 4 3 2 1 0 0 6 2 4 2 4 97.4 111.8 0.505 86 88

98.64 Home 8 16 11 12 10 14 105.4 110.5 51.3 6.6 16.1 53.4 8.8 17.0 0.475 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 4 3 4 6 0 1 1 0 6 4 2 5 2 2 0 3 1 5 3 3 3 3 99.5 108.8 0.515 87 90

 

PWR

117.37 W2 W L W L O U PF PA Reb Steals TO Reb Steals TA SOS W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L O U O U O U O U W L W L O U PF PA SOS W L W L O U PF PA SOS

107.76 Houston 31 18 23 26 19 28 117.5 113.4 55.8 8.5 15.4 55.8 8.3 16.2 0.543 17 23 1 2 9 7 5 8 2 6 6 3 2 2 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 5 8 12 20 6 6 5 7 6 6 119.4 116.7 0.525 3 1 2 2 2 2 122 119 0.543

103.02 Away 14 11 11 14 9 15 115.8 115.0 53.0 9.2 17.3 55.7 10.2 17.7 0.502 6 11 0 1 5 5 1 3 0 2 5 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 3 3 4 12 2 3 2 3 3 2 119.8 120.8 0.506 88 91

112.71 Home 17 7 12 12 10 13 119.3 111.7 58.8 7.8 13.5 55.9 6.4 14.6 0.500 11 12 1 1 4 2 4 5 2 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 8 8 4 3 3 4 3 4 119.1 113.9 0.539 92 94

Streak Teams TOSTL

L3 Charlotte 8 18 12 13 12 13 3 6 15 11 3 2 15 7

 1 Charlotte  Charlotte HoustonHouston##
W2 Houston 17 7 12 12 11 12 2 4 10 13 2 5 14 8

( - ) ( - )

 

PWR

120.30 W4 W L W L O U PF PA Reb Steals TO Reb Steals TA SOS W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L O U O U O U O U W L W L O U PF PA SOS W L W L O U PF PA SOS

103.44 Portland 23 27 21 28 28 21 111.7 114.9 55.0 5.9 13.9 57.1 7.8 13.5 0.521 11 15 5 4 3 7 3 3 0 1 10 13 3 2 3 6 2 5 2 0 1 0 9 4 12 11 6 6 7 5 5 7 8 4 119.4 119.6 0.511 4 0 4 0 3 1 126 116 0.521

100.89 Away 10 16 12 14 12 13 106.9 114.3 53.1 5.9 13.6 58.2 7.7 14.5 0.514 4 6 3 3 1 2 0 0 0 1 8 8 3 1 1 3 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 2 3 8 5 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 115.0 119.3 0.500 93 90

106.20 Home 13 11 9 14 16 8 117.0 115.6 57.1 5.9 14.3 55.9 7.9 12.4 0.491 7 9 2 1 2 5 3 3 0 0 2 5 0 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 2 9 3 1 3 5 2 3 4 5 2 122.6 119.9 0.518 91 95

 

PWR

111.20 L1 W L W L O U PF PA Reb Steals TO Reb Steals TA SOS W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L O U O U O U O U W L W L O U PF PA SOS W L W L O U PF PA SOS

105.52 Denver 34 16 23 25 22 28 109.8 106.5 56.4 8.0 14.4 54.9 7.4 14.9 0.517 15 20 4 3 4 8 4 4 3 5 8 5 3 2 4 2 0 1 1 0 12 10 5 8 5 8 0 2 8 4 7 5 5 7 112.4 110.0 0.493 2 2 2 2 2 2 115 110 0.517

102.52 Away 15 10 12 12 12 13 110.8 109.3 55.9 8.4 15.7 56.7 7.9 15.7 0.495 6 8 2 2 2 5 2 0 0 1 6 4 1 1 4 2 0 1 1 0 6 5 2 3 4 4 0 1 4 3 3 4 3 4 115.0 115.0 0.484 88 88

108.53 Home 19 6 11 13 10 15 108.7 103.7 56.9 7.6 13.0 53.0 6.9 14.0 0.487 9 12 2 1 2 3 2 4 3 4 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 3 5 1 4 0 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 108.8 103.0 0.506 92 86

Streak Teams TOSTL

W4 Portland 10 16 12 14 8 8 1 3 12 13 3 8 14 6

 1 Portland  Portland DenverDenver-5
L1 Denver 19 6 11 13 9 12 2 3 10 15 1 4 14 8

90.5 

Allowed

 

Totals

Favorite

 

Last 4 Games

0-3

228+

Def

0.0

7.5-10

93.6

Totals 7.5-10 7.5-10

PA

O/U PF PA

113.1

111.3 127

VPE

SUBTB

Over / Under

0.498

vs.

 55.4

Off

3.5-7

10+

 

89.7

0.874

3.5-7

BTB

Off

Over / Under

Favorite

10+

O/U

0.230

Favorite

 

0.500
107.9

221-228

 

Last 12 Games

PA

10+

0.520

90.1

16

TO +/-O/U

0.379

Denver

ATS

 

Portland

-23.3

213.5<

0.514

34

0.7

(0.7)

109.3

Fav

10+

85.6

214-220.5

Def 221-228

2723

128

Dogs

228+

105.57

0.533

ATS

Over / Under

115 (0.8)308 12.2

Last 12 Games

Totals

Totals

ATS

-7.3

213.5<

Tuesday, February 4, 2020

31

Def

 

Totals 10+ 214-220.5

 

 

114

F/D

x 87.8

2019 -20 NBA  Daily Matchups 

 

3.5-7

93.6

2019-20 NBA 

126.7

Portland

VPE F/D

 

New Orleans

Houston -14.0

4.4

6.5

 

 

Off

 

0.417

P / L

  

 

 

 

 

 

All Plays

 

 

0-3

116

Dogs

7.5-100-3

SU

92.4

54.9

221-228

92.6

116

245

All Games Played

Last 12 Games

0.495
 

0.571

51.3

Last 12 GamesSU

 

Shots

(0.0)54.7

 

0-3

Favorite

0.667

 

  

P / L
0.564

L

 

 

 

 

0.543

%%

 

 

(9.5)

0.500

Insider Moves
%

Denver

 

(24.3)

 

 

5 Star Plays

 

 

 

0.000

 

 

 

 

%
2 Star Plays

%

 

W
4 Star Plays

 

W

 

 

%

 

 

 

 

 

  

128

 

 

 

Denver -4.5

 

 

 

San AntonioLA Lakers

 

Houston

 

 

Charlotte

 

 

 

12.0San Antonio

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Vegas Players Edge

ATS

R

98.94

Fav
7.5-10SU

115.6 104

114.48

TO +/-

3.5-7

114.77

Last 4 Games

98.38

108.9

10+

Line Allowed

225

0.497
-8.4  

F/D

219.4

103.1

3.5-7

Last 12 Games

 

Off

0.488

7.5-10

57.1

Shots

3.5-7

Final

SC

 

0.500

Def

SU

(0.6)

92.3

VPE BTB

Totals

0.832

ATS

0.719

ATS

ATS

Milwaukee

  

Away Line

114

ATS WinnerHome

86.4

3.5-7

7

SU

Milwaukee New Orleans 127

 

Line

0.000

 

8.4

0.422

213.5<

 

42

(0.9)22.4

10+

19

7.5-10

213.5<

Last 4 Games

Dogs

Dogs

Last 12 Games

7.5-10

Favorite

 

92.84

3.5-7

221-22810+

0-3

3.5-7

(7.6)

111.87

New Orleans

10+

107.3

0.471

Off 0-3

0-3

221-22810+

10+

Favorite

214-220.5 221-228

103.61

Shots

0.500

vs.

Dogs

1.6 0.526

Over / Under

3.5-7

214-220.5

7.5-10

7.5-10

ATS

Def 10+

3.5-7

(5.2)9.0

R

(1.5)

Vegas Players Edge

101.98

228+

 

  

 

 

  

 

0.400

Fav
0-3

 

 

  

 

 

Fav

Off
Fav

351

232.4

3.5-7
Dogs

TO +/-

Charlotte

0.576

Line

Allowed

0.571Totals 2019-20

0.424

104.32

119.28

SU

-4.5

7.5-10 0-3

Dogs

vs.

Dogs

Def

91.5

228+214-220.5

221-228

53.5225 96

SU

(1.1)

7.5-10

PF

SU

 

1.1

214-220.5

124.1

228+

213.5<

Over / Under

0-3

 

31

Last 4 Games

Houston

 

 

110.3

Last 4 Games

101.0

Final

Vegas Players Rdge Plays

Vegas Players Edge

10+

0.178

Dogs

-6.5

213.5<

34

223.8

Final

ATS

-14

119.39

 

91.82

18

228+

Dogs

221-228

0-3

228+

Vegas Players Rdge PlaysR

0-3

 

 

12.0

  

 

  

 

 

5 Star

 

Dogs

 

 

0.517

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

4.5

%

  

   

 

   

Over / Under

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.385

1 Star Plays

 

 

 

 

 

 

3 Star Plays

Vegas Players Edge Plays

 

41 0.500

3.5-7

16

PF

Vegas Players Rdge Plays

 

 

0.600

 

 

3.5-7

Fav Dogs

Vegas Players Edge Totals

San Antonio

NBA  2019-20  - Records

 

 

 

 

  

Last 4 Games

0.509



( - ) ( - )

 

PWR

108.41 L1 W L W L O U PF PA Reb Steals TO Reb Steals TA SOS W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L O U O U O U O U W L W L O U PF PA SOS W L W L O U PF PA SOS

105.18 San Antonio 22 27 22 26 28 20 113.4 113.8 52.7 6.2 13.3 52.0 7.0 12.8 0.498 7 15 2 5 4 4 1 1 0 5 15 11 3 4 7 7 3 0 2 0 2 0 9 9 8 7 9 4 6 6 8 4 5 7 112.7 110.5 0.503 2 2 4 0 2 2 112 109 0.498

104.16 Away 8 15 13 9 14 9 113.1 115.2 49.8 6.9 13.1 52.5 7.2 13.4 0.515 3 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 10 7 2 3 4 4 2 0 2 0 1 0 4 4 3 2 6 3 3 3 5 1 3 3 113.8 113.3 0.551 88 89

106.08 Home 14 12 9 17 14 11 113.6 112.5 55.2 5.6 13.5 51.6 6.8 12.3 0.492 4 13 0 4 3 3 1 1 0 5 5 4 1 1 3 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 5 5 5 3 1 3 3 3 3 2 4 111.7 107.7 0.455 92 91

 

PWR

112.39 W1 W L W L O U PF PA Reb Steals TO Reb Steals TA SOS W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L O U O U O U O U W L W L O U PF PA SOS W L W L O U PF PA SOS

110.95 LA Lakers 37 11 25 22 24 24 114.0 106.9 52.8 8.4 15.0 52.3 8.2 17.0 0.509 19 21 1 4 8 7 4 2 6 8 6 1 4 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 7 3 4 8 10 10 3 3 8 4 7 5 9 3 115.7 111.6 0.506 2 2 2 2 3 1 124 113 0.509

112.84 Away 21 5 14 12 14 12 114.3 108.9 51.3 8.0 14.1 53.9 7.7 16.6 0.528 8 11 1 2 6 6 1 1 0 2 6 1 4 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 3 3 2 6 5 2 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 113.3 113.3 0.541 89 88

108.72 Home 16 6 11 10 10 12 113.6 104.4 54.5 8.9 16.1 50.5 8.8 17.4 0.478 11 10 0 2 2 1 3 1 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 6 4 5 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 1 120.5 108.0 0.435 88 87

Streak Teams TOSTL
L1 San Antonio 8 15 13 9 10 7 2 0 14 9 6 3 15 8
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